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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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TITEL

Hey Jude

A Whiter Shade Of Pale
(ICan't Get No) Satisfaction
Venus

Unchained Melody

Good Vibrations

Oh Pretty Woman

The Sound Of Silence
Nights In White Satin

The House Of The Rising Sun
Pastorale

God Only Knows

Lea

Bad Moon Rising

San Francisco (Be Sure To Wear Flowers In Your Hair)

Eloise

Testament

Sweet Caroline
Yesterday

My Way

1 Got You Babe

Seven Horses In The Sky
Light My Fire

Je t'Aime Moi Non Plus
Ne Me Quitte Pas
California Dreamin’
Suspicious Minds
Massachusetts
Albatross

Eenzaam Zonder Jou
When A Man Loves A Woman
It's Not Unusual

Paint It Black

Born To Be Wild

River Deep Mountain High

UITVOERDER(S)

The Beatles

Procol Harum

The Rolling Stones
Shocking Blue

The Righteous Brothers
The Beach Boys

Roy Orbison

Simon And Garfunkel
The Moody Blues

The Animals

Liesbeth List En Ramses Shaffy

The Beach Boys
The Cats
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Scott McKenzie
Barry Ryan
Boudewijn de Groot
Neil Diamond

The Beatles

Frank Sinatra
Sonny And Cher
The Pebbles

The Doors

Jane Birkin Et Serge Gainsbourg

Jacques Brel

The Mamas And The Papas
Elvis Presley

Bee Gees

Fleetwood Mac

Will Tura

Percy Sledge

TomJones

The Rolling Stones
Steppenwolf

lke And Tina Turner

NOSTALGIE

1968
1967
1965
1969
1965
1966
1964
1966
1968
1964
1969
1966
1968
1969
1967
1968
1966
1969
1965
1969
1965
1969
1967
1969
1960
1965
1969
1967
1969
1962
1966
1965
1966
1968
1966
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69
70

60's TOP 200

TITEL

Everlasting Love

(Sittin' On) The Dock Of The Bay
Baby Love

Respect

This Strange Effect

1Got You (I Feel Good)

Stand By Me

Brown Eyed Girl

All You NeedIs Love

| Heard It Through The Grapevine
Hey Joe

These Boots Are Made For Walking
I'm A Believer

Daydream

Vous Permettez Monsieur

Ring Of Fire

Little Green Bag

Let's Twist Again

You Really Got Me

Wild Thing

What A Wonderful World

| Say A Little Prayer

If 1 Can Dream

She's Not There

Get Back

Dancing In The Street

Poupée De Cire Poupée De Son
Tous Les Garcons Et Les Filles
Summer In The City

With A Little Help From My Friends
No Milk Today

Turn! Turn! Turn! (To Everything There Is A Season)

Happy Together
Like A Rolling Stone

In The Year 2525 (Exordium And Terminus)

UITVOERDER(S)

The Love Affair

Otis Redding

Diana Ross And The Supremes
Aretha Franklin

Dave Berry

James Brown

Ben EKing

Van Morrison

The Beatles

Marvin Gaye

Jimi Hendrix Experience
Nancy Sinatra

The Monkees

The Wallace Collection
Adamo

Johnny Cash

George Baker Selection
Chubby Checker

The Kinks

Troggs

Louis Armstrong
Aretha Franklin

Elvis Presley

The Zombies

The Beatles

Martha Reeves And The Vandellas
France Gall

Frangoise Hardy

The Lovin' Spoonful
Joe Cocker

Herman's Hermits

The Byrds

The Turtles

Bob Dylan

Zager And Evans

NOSTALGIE

1968
1968
1964
1967
1965
1965
1961
1967
1967
1968
1965
1966
1966
1969
1963
1963
1969
1961
1964
1966
1968
1968
1968
1964
1969
1964
1965
1962
1966
1968
1966
1965
1967
1965
1969
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100
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102
103
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105

60's

TITEL

Do You Love Me

Only The Lonely

Arme Joe

Space 0ddity

My Generation

Keep On Running

All Along The Watchtower

In The Ghetto

Come Together

Proud Mary

Ring Ring I've Got To Sing

It's Now Or Never

Les Filles Du Bord De Mer

Be My Baby

Eve Of Destruction

Il Est Cinq Heures Paris S'éveille
Somebody To Love

You'll Never Walk Alone

Kili Watch

(You Make Me Feel Like) A Natural Woman
Verdronken Vlinder

Son Of A Preacher Man
Sympathy For The Devil

At Last

Baby Come Back

Spicks And Specks

Green Green Grass Of Home
Ben Ik Te Min

Non Je Ne Regrette Rien

Rain And Tears
Congratulations

Can't Help Falling In Love With You
Wonderful World

While My Guitar Gently Weeps

Suzanne
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UITVOERDER(S)

The Contours

Roy Orbison

Will Tura

David Bowie

The Who

Spencer Davis Group
Jimi Hendrix Experience
Elvis Presley

The Beatles

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Ferre Grignard
Elvis Presley
Adamo

The Ronettes
Barry McGuire
Jacques Dutronc
Jefferson Airplane
Gerry And The Pacemakers
The Cousins
ArethaFranklin
Boudewijn de Groot
Dusty Springfield
The Rolling Stones
Etta James

The Equals

Bee Gees
TomJones
Armand

Edith Piaf
Aphrodite's Child
Cliff Richard

Elvis Presley

Sam Cooke

The Beatles

Leonard Cohen

NOSTALGIE

1963
1960
1967
1969
1965
1966
1968
1969
1969
1969
1966
1960
1965
1963
1965
1968
1967
1963
1960
1967
1966
1968
1968
1960
1967
1967
1966
1966
1961
1968
1968
1961
1960
1968
1967
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115
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n7
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

60's TOP 200

TITEL

Homburg

Colours

Jennifer Jennings

Wooly Bully

Daydream Believer

Gloria

Het Land Van Maas En Waal
Bus Stop

Soul Man

It's A Man's Man's Man's World
Daydream

Sugar Sugar

Het Kan Niet Zijn

Lazy Sunday

Goldfinger

Delilah

La Poupée Qui Fait Non

My Boy Lollipop

Monday Monday

You Can't Always Get What You Want
Try A Little Tenderness

Mrs Robinson

I Just Want To Make Love To You
You Can't Hurry Love

Ha Ha Said The Clown
Something

Are You Lonesome Tonight
MacArthur Park

Ain't Got No | Got Life
Blowing In The Wind

Hello I Love You

| Was Made To Love Her
Nathalie

Where Do You Go To My Lovely

Downtown

UITVOERDER(S)
Procol Harum
Donovan

Louis Neefs

Sam The Sham AndThe Pharaohs

The Monkees

Them

Boudewijn de Groot
The Hollies

Sam And Dave
James Brown

The Lovin' Spoonful
The Archies

Will Tura

Small Faces

Shirley Bassey
TomJones

Michel Polnareff
Millie

The Mamas And The Papas
The Rolling Stones
Otis Redding

Simon And Garfunkel
Etta James

Diana Ross And The Supremes
Manfred Mann

The Beatles

Elvis Presley

Richard Harris

Nina Simone

Bob Dylan

The Doors

Stevie Wonder
Gilbert Becaud

Peter Sarstedt

PetulaClark

NOSTALGIE

1967
1965
1969
1965
1967
1964
1966
1966
1967
1966
1966
1969
1969
1968
1964
1968
1966
1964
1965
1969
1966
1968
1960
1966
1967
1969
1960
1968
1968
1962
1968
1967
1964
1969
1964
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142
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
m
172
173
174
175

60's

TITEL

You've Got Your Troubles
Strangers In The Night
White Room

As Tears Go By

Atlantis

The Young Ones

Cecilia

Hello, Goodbye

Mijn Vlakke Land (Le Plat Pays)
Sloop John B

Silence Is Golden

Walkin' Back To Happiness
Tombe La Neige

10nly Want To Be With You
Here Comes The Sun
Itchycoo Park

Sammy

Guitar Man

The Legend Of Xanadu
Carrie Anne

Down On The Corner

Last Train To Clarksville
Excerpt From A Teenage Opera
Reflections

Mr Tambourine Man
Ramona

His Latest Flame

Shout

Pour Moi La Vie VaCommencer
The Boxer

Lay Lady Lay

Hard To Handle

Saved By The Bell

Sunny Afternoon

It's Over
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UITVOERDER(S)

The Fortunes

Frank Sinatra

Cream

Marianne Faithfull
Donovan

Cliff Richard

Simon And Garfunkel
The Beatles

Jacques Brel

The Beach Boys

The Tremeloes

Helen Shapiro

Adamo

Dusty Springfield
The Beatles

Small Faces

Ramses Shaffy

Elvis Presley

Dave Dee Dozy Beaky Mick And Tich
The Hollies
Creedence Clearwater Revival
The Monkees

Keith West

Diana Ross And The Supremes
The Byrds

The Blue Diamonds
Elvis Presley

Lulu And The Luvvers
Johnny Hallyday
Simon And Garfunkel
Bob Dylan

Otis Redding

Robin Gibb

The Kinks

Roy Orbison

NOSTALGIE

1965
1966
1968
1964
1969
1962
1969
1967
1965
1966
1967
1961
1963
1964
1969
1967
1966
1967
1968
1967
1969
1966
1967
1967
1965
1960
1961
1964
1964
1969
1969
1968
1969
1966
1964
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

TITEL

The Pied Piper

Go Now

A Day In The Life

Break On Through

The Weight

Dolce Paola

VivalLas Vegas

Born On The Bayou
Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood
Feeling Good

Que C'Est Triste Venise
Time Of The Season
Spanish Eyes

Young Girl

My Cherie Amour

Draai 797204
Yesterday Man

Honey

24 Hours From Tulsa
I'd Rather Go Blind
Penny Lane

Mighty Quinn

You Keep Me Hangin' On
Those Were The Days

The Letter

UITVOERDER(S)

Crispian St Peters
The Moody Blues
The Beatles

The Doors

The Band

Adamo

Elvis Presley
Creedence Clearwater Revival
The Animals

Nina Simone
Charles Aznavour
The Zombies

Al Martino

Gary Puckett And The Union Gap

Stevie Wonder

Will Tura

Chris Andrews

Bobby Goldsboro

Gene Pitney

Chicken Shack

The Beatles

Manfred Mann

Diana Ross And The Supremes
Mary Hopkin

The Box Tops

NOSTALGIE

1966
1964
1967
1967
1968
1964
1964
1968
1965
1965
1964
1969
1965
1968
1969
1964
1965
1968
1963
1969
1967
1968
1966
1968
1967



